

Date	Contact, Full Name	Horse, Short Titled Name	Num	Category	Description	Net Expense	Net Income	Gross Balance
19/11/1979	John Smith	Morning Surprise	1	Foal/Horse Sale	Sale of Morning Surprise		£7500.00	£7500.00
17/02/1988	Sally Breeder	First Attempt	2	Foal/Horse Sale	Sale of First Attempt		£7000.00	£14500.00
28/02/1988	Sally Breeder	Old Charmer	3	Foal/Horse Sale	Sale of Old Charmer		£10000.00	£24500.00
01/02/1990	Mrs Mary-Beth AmericanBreeder	Yankees Candy Man (US Import)		Foal/Horse Purchase	Purchase of Yankees Candy Man	£20000.00		£4500.00
22/08/1997	Miss Sheila OzziBreeder	Vanilla Pod	4	Foal/Horse Sale	Sale of Vanilla Pod		£31000.00	£35500.00
12/01/2000	Sally Breeder	Ch. Fictitious Beast		Stud Fee Income	Mating with Old Charmer	£13000.00		£22500.00
17/01/2000	Simon Thevet	Ch. Fictitious Beast		Vet Fee	Minor teeth operation - scaling etc	£52.00		£22448.00
28/01/2000	Simon Thevet	Ch. Fictitious Beast		Vet Fee	Vaccination for Strangles, Tetanus	£55.00		£22393.00
29/01/2000	Mr Harry Iwannabeavet	Gr. Ch. Gemima		Vet Fee	Vaccination for Influenza, Strangles	£38.50		£22354.50
09/02/2000	Foaltown Horse Supplies			Supplies	Horse food	£232.20		£22122.30
28/02/2000	Simon Thevet	Ch. Fictitious Beast		Vet Fee	Vaccination for Influenza	£25.00		£22097.30
08/03/2000	Simon Thevet	Ch. Fictitious Beast		Vet Fee	Investigation of lump in neck	£11.50		£22085.80
08/03/2000	Foaltown Horse Supplies			Supplies	Horse food	£267.82		£21817.98